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F68

ISO

NFPA 14

Carbon steel

Prying, lifting, pulling nail, etc.

Painted red

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Function:

· Surface:

Crow bar

Ref. No.Overall length

Available size

Hexangular carbon steel

Feature

1000 mm F683125mm

Diameter

One pointed end, the other claw end

Material

ISO

NFPA 14

Steel head + fiberglass handle

Outfitting hose house / fire cabinet

Painted red head + yellow handle

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Function:

· Surface:

Fire axe

Ref. No.Weight

Available size

7 lb

7 lb

12 lb

F6821

F6822

F6823

36"

36"

36"

Handle lengthHead weight

3.5 lb

3.5 lb

6 lb

Flat head axe

Pick head axe

Pick head axe

Type Head material

High carbon steel

High carbon steel

High carbon steel


