



Fire axe

· Certificate: ISO

· Standard: NFPA 14

· Material: Steel head + fiberglass handle

· Function: Outfitting hose house / fire cabinet

· Surface: Painted red head + yellow handle

Available size

Туре	Head material	Head weight	Handle length	Weight	Ref. No.
Flat head axe	High carbon steel	3.5 lb	36"	7 lb	F6821
Pick head axe	High carbon steel	3.5 lb	36"	7 lb	F6822
Pick head axe	High carbon steel	6 lb	36"	12 lb	F6823



Crow bar

· Certificate: ISO

· Standard: NFPA 14

· Material: Carbon steel

· Function: Prying, lifting, pulling nail, etc.

· Surface: Painted red

Available size

Material	Feature	Diameter	Overall length	Ref. No.
Hexangular carbon steel	One pointed end, the other claw end	25mm	1000 mm	F6831











